INTESS® Lumbar
Interbody System
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
About Kalitec
At Kalitec, we translate our passion for product
development with relentless commitment
and attention to detail to create the next
successful product.  We conduct business

Figure 5
Figure 6
Implant Insertion (Cont.)
Step 7:
Please refer to the CosmoLock® Surgical Technique
for instructions on Rod and Locking Cap insertion
and  compression of each instrumented disc space.
Supplemental Fixation
8
Disclaimer: All Dimensions listed above have been rounded to the nearest 0.5mm
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
IMPLANT OPTIONS
21mm Footprint
Catalog  # Description
12-PCN-2108 thru 12-PCN-2116 Cage, 21x8-16mm, 0° NT Str
12-PCT-2108 thru 12-PCT-2116 Cage, 21x8-16mm, 8° TA Str
12-PCX-2108 thru 12-PCX-2116 Cage, 21x8-16mm, 12° TA Str
26mm  Footprint
12-PCN-2608 thru 12-PCN-2616 Cage, 26x8-16mm, 0° NT Str
12-PCT-2608 thru 12-PCT-2616 Cage, 26x8-16mm, 8° TA Str
12-PCX-2609 thru 12-PCX-2616 Cage, 26x9-16mm, 12° TA Str
30mm Footprint
12-PCN-3008 thru 12-PCN-3016 Cage, 30x8-16mm, 0° NT Str
12-PCT-3009 thru 12-PCT-3016 Cage, 30x9-16mm, 8° TA Str
12-PCX-3010 thru 12-PCX-3016 Cage, 30x10-16mm, 12° TA Str
TANTALUM MARKER LOCATIONS
CAGE DIMENSIONS: (H)8-10MM X (W)8MM
Tantalum Marker Locations are applicable for 21, 26, and 30mm cage lengths as well as parallel (0o), lordotic taper (8o), and lordotic extra-taper (12o) cages.
CAGE DIMENSIONS: (H)11-13MM X (W)9MM

1 Tray Insert, Trials 1
2 Caddie, Implants 21-30mm 2
3 Caddie Lid (Not shown) 2
4 Trial, 26x8mm, 80 TA Str 1
5 Trial, 26x9mm, 80 TA Str 1
6 Trial, 26x10mm, 80 TA Str 1
7 Trial, 26x11mm, 80 TA Str 1
8 Trial, 26x12mm, 80 TA Str 1
9 Trial, 26x13mm, 80 TA Str 1
10 Trial, 26x14mm, 80 TA Str 1
11 Trial, 26x15mm, 80 TA Str 1
12 Trial, 26x16mm, 80 TA Str 1
13 Slap Hammer 1
Note: Tray insert has space to accommodate the paddle distractors, open shavers, or closed shavers 7-16mm in place of Trials.
4 12
12 12-SRG-0000 | REV_D 12/16
For instrument part numbers, please contact
Kalitec or your local distributor.
Kalitec Medical
618 E. South Street, Suite 500